Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date
Recorded= 2016/06; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201606090002
00090

06/09/2016
01:43:34

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

PARKS DALE
A

38

24

Lot#:77
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201606200002
10600

06/20/2016
10:40:30

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

36

33

Lot#:2912
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201606200002
10680

06/20/2016
10:40:38

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

45

97

Lot#:7-228
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201606200002
10700

06/20/2016
10:40:40

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

45

97

Lot#:7-144
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201606200002
10660

06/20/2016
10:40:36

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BRYANT BANK

37

95

Lot#:11-24
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201606200002
10520

06/20/2016
10:40:22

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

HAISTEN
CHARLES
GARY

36

34

Lot#:1-32
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE Il

201606240002
19170

06/24/2016
09:57:02

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

37

95

Lot#:11-22
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR




