Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/06; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201606090002	06/09/2016 01:43:34	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PARKS DALE A			38	24		Lot#:77 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201606200002 10600	06/20/2016 10:40:30	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			36	33		Lot#:2912 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201606200002	06/20/2016 10:40:38	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			45	97		Lot#:7-228 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201606200002	06/20/2016 10:40:40	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			45	97		Lot#:7-144 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201606200002 10660	06/20/2016 10:40:36	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			37	95		Lot#:11-24 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201606200002 10520	06/20/2016 10:40:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HAISTEN CHARLES GARY			36	34		Lot#:1-32 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201606240002 19170	06/24/2016 09:57:02	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			37	95		Lot#:11-22 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR